
Project:    ___________

Item No.:  ___________

Quantity:  ___________

SNEEZE GUARDS

SG-11

BUFFET CANOPY

SINGLE SERVICE
BCFT - SERIES

Stainless Steel Canopy

Flip-Top

BCFT-2

BCFT-3

BCFT-4

BCFT-5

BCFT-6

The canopy is constructed of 18 gauge 

stainless steel, all welded, ground and 

polished to a uniform finish, with a 1/4” thick

scratch resistant Plexiglas sneeze guard on

front & end panels.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS ACCESSORIES

g FL - Fluorescent lights 

g FW - Food warmer

g FWL - Food warmer with 
      incandescent lights

g LTC - Plastic Laminate Trim

MODEL

SIZE

“A”

LENGTH
FW

(watts @ 

120V)

FWL
(watts @ 

120V)

WT

(LBS.)

2
35-3/4”

(98.8cm) 450 570
40

(18.1kg)

3
49-1/2”

(125.7cm) 675 855
45

(20.4kg)

4
63-1/4”

(160.7cm) 925 1165
60

(27.2kg)

5
77”

(195.6cm) 1275 1635
82

(37.2kg)

6
90-3/4”

(230.5cm) 1500 1860
100

(45.4kg)

02/19-sc

NSF-2011 Compliant
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